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THERAPY
CLASS OF 2015 ACADEMIC DATES

(Please see UNLV website — academic deadlines, Physical Therapy department website, & clinical education manual)

Spring Semester 2014

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Recess — Monday, 1/20/2014
Class begins — Tuesday, 1/21/2014

Washington’s Birthday Recess — Monday, 2/17/2014
Mid-semester (End of 8" week) — Saturday, 3/15/2014

Spring Break, Monday — Saturday, 3/17-3/22/2014
Distinguished Lecture Series — Thursday, April 3, 6:30-8:00 PM
Presentations for G3s in DPT 798 — Friday, 5/16/2014
Semester ends — Friday, 5/17/2014

Summer Session 2014 (4 weeks)

Memorial Day Recess — Monday, 5/26/2014
Class begins — Tuesday, 5/27/2014

Golf Tournament — Saturday, 5/31/2014
Class ends — Friday, 6/20/2014

DPT 762 (11 weeks)

7/14-9/26/2014

DPT 763 (10.5 weeks)

10/6 —12/17/2014

DPT 764 (12 weeks)

1/12 - 4/3/2015
CSM (Indianapolis, IN): 2/4 - 2/7/2015

End of Spring Semester 2015

Return to Campus — Tuesday, 5/5/2015
Research Presentations — Friday, 5/15/2015

Commencement — Saturday, 5/16/2015




